Date Name of the Department Particular Website Link
22.11.2022 Chemistry MSc Chemistry - Fresher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-msc-chemistry-fresher-ralson-india-
limited-ludhiana-0-to-1-years-
2111220024517?src=seo_srp&sid=16690184226353756&xp=1&px=1
22.11.2022 Chemistry MSc Chemistry Freshers wanted @ European MNC | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-msc-chemistry-freshers-wanted-
- Chennai european-mnc-chennai-sn-recruitment-chennai-0-to-2-years-
121122006529?src=seo_srp&sid=16690184226353756&xp=4&px=1
22.11.2022 Chemistry As Chemist, BSC/MSC Chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-as-chemist-bsc-msc-chemistry-royal-
staffing-services-llp-navsari-ankleshwar-surat-0-to-1-years-
141122002951?src=seo_srp&sid=16690184226353756&xp=5&px=1
22.11.2022 Chemistry Female Fresher - MSc Any Chemistry /Be/B.Tech - https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-female-fresher-msc-any-chemistry-
Mechanical (Malanpur) be-b-tech-mechanical-malanpur-kamakshi-consultants-bhind-0-to-0-years-
181122007919?src=seo_srp&sid=16690184226353756&xp=7&px=1
22.11.2022 Chemistry Research Associate Trainee Fresh MSc Organic https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-research-associate-trainee-fresh-
chemistry For LAB co msc-organic-chemistry-for-lab-co-relief-placements-thane-ambernath-0-
to-0-years-
111122910849?src=seo_srp&sid=16690184226353756&xp=8&px=1
22.11.2022 Physics Data Analyst (B.Sc - Maths/Physics) in Engineering | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-data-analyst-b-sc-maths-physics-in-
Department engineering-department-allied-engineers-new-delhi-faridabad-delhi-ncr-0-
to-3-years-
2910220072407?src=seo_srp&sid=16690258233003108_1&xp=2&px=2
22.11.2022 Physics TGT physics teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tgt-physics-teacher-jiva-public-
school-faridabad-1-to-6-years-
211122004318?src=seo_srp&sid=16690261120328489&xp=4&px=1
22.11.2022 Physics Physics Faculty https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-faculty-delhi-public-school-
ghaziabad-society-ballabhgarh-palwal-faridabad-2-to-7-years-
1411220006587?src=seo_srp&sid=16690261120328489&xp=10&px=1
22.11.2022 Physics PGT Physics For GIIS Tokyo Campus (Urgent https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-physics-for-giis-tokyo-campus-

Position)

urgent-position-global-indian-school-education-services-pvt-Itd-japan-5-to-
10-years-
0410220128827?src=seo_srp&sid=16690270872288855_1&xp=2&px=2




22.11.2022 Physics Physics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-teacher-shree-dhanvantary-
international-school-surat-0-to-2-years-
1611220108507?src=seo_srp&sid=16690270872288855_1&xp=3&px=2

22.11.2022 General Faculty | Biology | Physics | Chemistry | Maths https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-faculty-biology-physics-chemistry-
maths-teevra-edutech-indore-ghaziabad-0-to-5-years-
181122010583?src=seo_srp&sid=16690261120328489&xp=1&px=1

22.11.2022 General Subject Expert For https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-expert-for-maths-physics-

Maths/Physics/Biology/Chemistry biology-chemistry-ajayvision-education-ghaziabad-1-to-5-years-
2011220016727?src=seo_srp&sid=16690261120328489&xp=2&px=1

22.11.2022 General Freelancer SME For NEET (Physics, Chemistry, https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-freelancer-sme-for-neet-physics-

Biology Zoology &Botany) chemistry-biology-zoology-botany-oswaal-books-and-learning-pvt-Itd-
ahmedabad-chennai-delhi-ncr-mumbai-all-areas-3-to-5-years-
1511220101897?src=seo_srp&sid=16690261120328489&xp=3&px=1

22.11.2022 General Virtual/Online & Part time business Operation https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-virtual-online-parttime-business-

Trainees For Students operation-trainees-for-students-gao-group-inc-hyderabad-secunderabad-
pune-chennai-0-to-5-years-
1811220014667?src=seo_srp&sid=16690275125227977 &xp=5&px=1

22.11.2022 General Wipro Greater Noida Hiring - Customer Voice https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-wipro-greater-noida-hiring-customer-

Support (Contractual) voice-support-contractual-wipro-limited-noida-ghaziabad-faridabad-
gurgaon-gurugram-delhi-ncr-greater-noida-0-to-1-years-
060622003859?src=seo_srp&sid=16690275125227977&xp=14&px=1

22.11.2022 General Telus is Hiring For Customer Service International https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-telus-is-hiring-for-customer-service-

Voice Process Telus international-voice-process-telus-telus-international-noida-0-to-5-years-
2111220034567?src=seo_srp&sid=16690275125227977&xp=16&px=1

22.11.2022 General Assistant Professor(Maths, Chemistry, English, https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-maths-chemistry-

Computer science) english-computer-science-bansal-institute-of-science-technology-bhopal-2-
to-4-years-
2111220019447?src=seo_srp&sid=16691825012716876&xp=18&px=1

22.11.2022 English English Writing Solution Specialist https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-writing-solution-specialist-

(English/Literature Grad/PGs only)

english-literature-grad-pgs-only-mstarlex-managed-solutions-private-
limited-gurgaon-gurugram-delhi-ncr-0-to-2-years-
1712210026257?src=seo_srp&sid=16690278627031048&xp=3&px=1




22.11.2022 English Editorial Openings _ English, Maths & Chemistry || | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-editorial-openings-english-maths-
Print Division chemistry-print-division-ratnasagar-pvt-limited-new-delhi-5-to-8-years-
2009220016767?src=seo_srp&sid=16690280441216910&xp=118&px=1
22.11.2022 English BPO : R1IRCM : HIRING : ANALYST : GRADS : 5 DAYS | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-bpo-rlrcm-hiring-analyst-grads-5-
WORK : CALL days-work-call-outpace-consulting-services-gurgaon-gurugram-0-to-0-
years-
2311220047657?src=seo_srp&sid=16691820037086694&xp=10&px=1
22.11.2022 English Urgently hiring teachers and Admin staff in a https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-urgently-hiring-teachers-and-admin-
school staff-in-a-school-adhunik-shikshan-prasarak-mandal-mumbai-suburban-
thane-navi-mumbai-0-to-1-years-
2111220057887?src=seo_srp&sid=16691820037086694_3&xp=19&px=1
22.11.2022 English PRT English Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-prt-english-teacher-helium-
recruitments-barnala-punjab-0-to-2-years-
091122014973?src=seo_srp&sid=16691820037086694_4&xp=18&px=5
22.11.2022 Mathematics Hiring For Advance Mathematics Expert- https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-advance-mathematics-
Permanent Work From Home expert-permanent-work-from-home-vaidik-eduservices-pvt-ltd-noida-0-to-
1-years-
011122016002?src=seo_srp&sid=16691825012716876&xp=2&px=1
22.11.2022 Mathematics Hiring Maths Expert/ Tutor | | WFH https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-maths-expert-tutor-wfh-ncr-
eduservices-pvt-ltd-noida-0-to-3-years-
2010220084537?src=seo_srp&sid=16691825012716876&xp=4&px=1
22.11.2022 Mathematics Mathematics | | Academic Content Writer | | https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-academic-content-
Rotational Shifts writer-rotational-shifts-evelyn-learning-systems-pvt-ltd-noida-kolkata-
mumbai-pune-ahmedabad-chennai-gurgaon-gurugram-bangalore-
bengaluru-delhi-ncr-0-to-1-years-
1411220042357?src=seo_srp&sid=16691825012716876_1&xp=8&px=2
22.11.2022 Mathematics Assistant Professor - Department of Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-department-of-

mathematics-reputed-engineering-post-graduate-and-graduate-college-in-
bengaluru-bannerghatta-road-karnataka-bangalore-bengaluru-2-to-7-
years-
1609210079257?src=seo_srp&sid=16691825012716876_2&xp=11&px=4




22.11.2022

Mathematics

Maths Content Developer

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-maths-content-developer-careernet-
technologies-pvt-Itd-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-2-years-
3110220104947?src=seo_srp&sid=16691825012716876_3&xp=8&px=5




